contract to be complied with and other necessary documents except Standard General 
Conditions of Contract Form can be seen from CPPP website 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

6. The bidder shall be required to submit the Earnest money Deposit (EMD) of 
Rs.68,000/- (Sixty-eight thousand rupees only) to be deposited in the account 
through NEFT/RTGS: Bank details are mentioned below. 

Bank Name-State Bank of India   
                                                       IFSC CODE: SBIN0064014 
                                                       Account No: